
2020014 Noord Kaap Mini 1
GD 12

Bracket 1
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[1] lize WIID

BYE

[1] Emily  HUGO
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TSA091189

TSA091262

TSA091189

TSA091262

NC

Winelands

NC

Winelands

Miane  BOTES

Lize RUST

Lindi  KOORTZEN

Adri TREURNICH 3-6, 6-3, 10-7
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6

TSA081293

TSA081440

TSA081293

TSA081440

FS

NC

FS

NC

Hailey DOHERTY

CATO EVANS

Milan  KROUCAMP

Hester JANSEN 6-3, 6-2
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8
TSA091682
TSA091682

EDEN
EDEN

A4

BYE

[2] Diani VAN NIEKERK
[2] Savanah OLIVIER

[1] HUGO / WIID

RUST / TREURNICH

5-7, 6-2, 10-5

EVANS / JANSEN

[2] OLIVIER / VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-3

RUST / TREURNICH

[2] OLIVIER / VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-0

[2] OLIVIER / VAN NIEKERK
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